
Session 1 Session 2 Session 3

1 Balancing of Rotating Machines - 
Theory of Machines  Prof. Abhijit Sarkar - IITM Prof. Kale Prachi D. Mechanical 

Engineering
Tue, 23-Feb-2016 

10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm
Wed, 24-Feb-2016 

10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm
Mon, 29-Feb-2016 

02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Prof. Vaidya Apurv A. Civil 
Engineering

Prof. Raisoni Harshad J. Architecture

3 Basic Graph Algorithms - 
Design and Analysis of Algorithms Prof. Sandeep Sen - IITD Prof. Kare Santosh S. Information 

Technology
Tue, 29-Jan-2016 

10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm
Fri, 22-Jan-2016 

10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm
Fri, 05-Feb-2016 

10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

4 Braking System - Automobile Engineering Prof. C S Shankar Ram - IITM Prof. Kale Prachi D. Mechanical 
Engineering

Mon, 14-Mar-2016 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Mon, 21-Mar-2016 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Mon, 28-Mar-2016 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

5 Cement Production, Composition and 
Chemistry - Concrete Technology Prof. Manu Santhanam - IITM Prof. Jagdale Umesh T. Civil 

Engineering
Mon, 01-Feb-2016 

10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm
Thu, 11-Feb-2016 

10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm
Mon, 22-Feb-2016 

10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Prof. Sawant Bhagyashri V.

Prof. Deshmukh Snehal R.

Mon, 25-Jan-2016 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

VIDYA  PRATISHTHAN'S  COLLEGE  OF  ENGINEERING,  BARAMATI.
QEEE Pilot Program Center

( A Project by MHRD Govt. of India and IIT Madras )
Contact : qeee.vpcoe@gmail.com       Web: www.vpcoe.org  

Phone : 02112239503      Mobile: 9422403881, 9881628232, 9689451527. 
QEEE PHASE - V  Program Time Table  (Jan. – April   2016)  

Venue:-  Conference Hall (Main Building)  /  Civil Seminar Hall (New Building - Room No.:- 304)

Sr. 
No
.

Course Name Faculty Handling Name of the 
Coordinator

Department 
Name

Session Dates

Civil 
Engineering

Mon, 08-Feb-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Tue, 09-Feb-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

2 Basic Design of Steel Structures Prof. S R Satish Kumar - IITM Tue, 19-Jan-2016 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Thu, 21-Jan-2016 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Wed, 10-Feb-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm6 Compaction of Soil - Soil Mechanics Prof. Ashish Juneja - IITB

mailto:qeee.vpcoe@gmail.com
http://www.vpcoe.org
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Coordinator
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Name

Session Dates

Prof. Nayak Chittaranjan B. Civil 
Engineering

Prof. Deshmukh Rushikesh R. Architecture

Prof. Devasuth Govind Electrical 
Engineering

Prof. Kushnure Devidas T. Elect.& 
Telecom. Engg.

9 Digital Electronics Prof. Venkatesh TG - IITM Prof. Trankatwar Sachin R. Electrical 
Engineering

Thu, 04-Feb-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Fri, 12-Feb-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Fri, 19-Feb-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Prof. Patil Dilip Gulabrao Civil 
Engineering

Prof. Chaudhari Ajit C. Mechanical 
Engineering

11 Gears - Kinematics of Machines Prof. Abhijit Sarkar - IITM Prof. Zarekar Sandeep E. Mechanical 
Engineering

Tue, 01-Mar-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Tue, 08-Mar-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Wed, 09-Mar-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

12 Heat Transfer Prof. Aravind Pattamatta - IITM Prof. Jadhav Keshav M. Mechanical 
Engineering

Mon, 21-Mar-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Tue, 22-Mar-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Wed, 23-Mar-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Prof. Ambole Rajaram H.

Prof. Rangdal Mukesh B. 

Information 

7
Design of earthquake resistant design of RCC 
multi-storeyed frames - 
Design of Concrete Structures

Prof. Nirjhar Dhang - IITKGP Tue, 08-Mar-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Wed, 09-Mar-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Thu, 10-Mar-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Thu, 18-Feb-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

8 Design of Feedback in Control Systems Prof. Tushar Jain - IITMandi Mon, 04-Apr-2016 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Wed, 06-Apr-2016 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Fri, 08-Apr-2016 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Computer 
Engineering

Tue, 02-Feb-2016 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Wed, 03-Feb-2016 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

10 Fundamental Concepts in Fluid Mechanics - 
Fluid Mechanics Dr.Suman Chakraborty - IITKGP Tue, 16-Feb-2016 

10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm
Wed, 17-Feb-2016 

10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Tue, 09-Feb-2016 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm13 Information Security and Cryptography Prof. Chester Rebeiro - IITM

Prof. Bhale Kanchan M. Information 
Technology
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14 Introduction to Signal and Systems Prof. Devendra Jalihal - IITM Prof. Bankar Ashwini R. Elect.& 
Telecom. Engg.

Mon, 18-Jan-2016 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Fri, 22-Jan-2016 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Prof. Padulkar Digambar M. Computer 
Engineering

Prof. Rangole Jyoti S.

Prof. Kulkarni Nagesh S.

16 Moment Distribution Method - 
Structural Analysis Prof.Devdas Menon - IITM Prof. Walke Snehal B. Civil 

Engineering
Fri, 26-Feb-2016 

10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm
Mon, 29-Feb-2016 

10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm
Wed, 02-Mar-2016 

10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Prof. Nandgaonkar Sushma S.

Prof. Mahajan Bhushan A.

18 Object Oriented Concepts-Classes and Data 
Abstraction-Operator Overloading-Inheritance Prof. Rupesh Nasre - IITM Prof. Madane Priyanka V. Computer 

Engineering
Tue, 19-Jan-2016 

10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm
Wed, 20-Jan-2016 

02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm
Thu, 21-Jan-2016 

10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Prof. Chhajed Gyankamal J.

Prof. Shinde Santosh A.

Prof. Raut Prashant T.

15  Low Power Embedded Systems Prof.Balakrishnan M - IITD Fri, 11-Mar-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Thu, 15-Mar-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Wed, 16-Mar-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

17 Nitty-Gritty of Processor Design Prof. Ashok Jhunjhunwala - IITM Computer 
Engineering

Fri, 05-Feb-2016 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Wed, 10-Feb-2016 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Prof.Rajib Mall - IITKGP Computer 
Engineering

Fri, 12-Feb-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Mon, 15-Feb-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Elect.& 
Telecom. Engg.

Tue, 16-Feb-2016 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Fri, 19-Feb-2016 
10:00 am  TO  12:00 pm

Fri, 11-Mar-2016 
02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

19 Object Oriented Design using UML

20 Process Synchronization - 
Operating Systems Prof. Krishna Sivalingam - IITM Information 

Technology
Tue, 08-Mar-2016 

02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm
Twe, 09-Mar-2016 

02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm

Prof. Kolkar Ranjit P.
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Prof. Kushnure Devidas T. Elect.& 
Telecom. Engg.

Prof. Rokade Shreemanti D. Electrical 
Engineering

Prof. Patil Anil B.
General 

Sciences  and 
Engineerig

Prof. Naik Dipali R. Architecture

Bridge Programs:-     Spoken English [Orientation and Consonant Sounds]

22
Spoken English

[Orientation and Consonant Sounds] Ms. Vineeta Prasad - Delhi

21 Time domain analysis of first and second order 
system - Control Systems Prof. Tushar Jain - IITMandi Fri, 12-Feb-2016 

02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm
Mon, 15-Feb-2016 

02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm
Wed, 17-Feb-2016 

02:00 pm  TO  04:00 pm



Sr. 
No. Day / Date / Time

1 Mon, 25-Jan-2016 
10:00 am - 12:00 pm

2 Thu, 28-Jan-2016 
02:00 pm - 04:00 pm

3 Mon, 08-Feb-2016 
10:00 am - 12:00 pm

4 Thu, 11-Feb-2016 
02:00 pm - 04:00 pm

Course Name:- 4)  Spoken English - Indefinite Article.

VIDYA  PRATISHTHAN'S  COLLEGE  OF  ENGINEERING,  BARAMATI.
QEEE Pilot Program Center

( A Project by MHRD Govt. of India and IIT Madras )
Contact : qeee.vpcoe@gmail.com      Web: www.vpcoe.org   

Phone : 02112239503       Mobile: 9422403881, 9881628232, 9689451527. 

      QEEE PHASE - V  Program Time Table  for  Spoken English

Course Name

Course Name:- 1)  Spoken English - Orientation & Consonant Sounds.

Course Name:- 2)  Spoken English - Vowel Sounds.

Course Name:- 3)  Spoken English - Indianism.

5 Mon, 15-Feb-2016 
10:00 am - 12:00 pm

6 Thu, 18-Feb-2016 
02:00 pm - 04:00 pm

7 Mon, 22-Feb-2016 
10:00 am - 12:00 pm

8 Mon, 29-Feb-2016 
10:00 am - 12:00 pm

9 Thu, 03-Mar-2016 
02:00 pm - 04:00 pm

10 Thu, 10-Mar-2016 
02:00 pm - 04:00 pm

11 Mon, 14-Mar-2016 
10:00 am - 12:00 pm

12 Thu, 17-Mar-2016 
02:00 pm - 04:00 pm

Mon, 21-Mar-2016 

Course Name:- 11) Spoken English - Before the Interview.

Course Name:- 12) Spoken English - Talking about Yourself .

Course Name:- 5)  Spoken English - Space and Time.

Course Name:- 6)  Spoken English - Mid- Programme Review.

Course Name:- 7)  Spoken English - Writing Effective E Mails.

Course Name:- 8)  Spoken English - Mastering Fluency.

Course Name:- 9)  Spoken English - Writing a Resume.

Course Name:- 10) Spoken English - Exploring EmploymentOpportunities.

13 Mon, 21-Mar-2016 
10:00 am - 12:00 pm

Course Name:- 13) Spoken English - Post-Programme Discussion.

http://www.vpcoe.org

